
Groups Rank

Group Players Nat MP Tot. Car Tot. Inn Gen. Average HR Gr.-rank

FRANCK Mathieu FR 6 75 90 0,833 6 1

ZAPATA GARCIA J.D ES 4 71 53 1,340 10 2

BRAJOVIC Vuk ME 2 50 103 0,485 5 3

ZALOGA Kamil AT 0 25 99 0,253 2 4

JASCHKE Dustin DE 6 75 85 0,882 8 1

ABDIN Mohamed EG 2 70 94 0,745 4 2

DE BONDT Andy BE 2 55 83 0,663 6 3

CHRISTENSEN Mike DK 2 64 111 0,577 6 4

KARAKURT Olmer TR 6 75 77 0,974 9 1

MARTINEZ David ES 4 65 62 1,048 9 2

TEMPELERS Bryan LU 2 65 81 0,802 7 3

MARCHESE Daniele IT 0 36 75 0,480 4 4

FERREIRA Joao PT 6 75 84 0,893 6 1

VAN DAM Jens NL 4 64 78 0,821 6 2

NARDI Andrea IT 2 40 97 0,412 2 3

BERDIS Vratislav CZ 0 32 100 0,320 1 4

Players Nat MP Tot. Car Tot. Inn Gen. Average HR Qual-1st Rank
FRANCK Mathieu FR 6 75 90 0,833 6 A1
JASCHKE Dustin DE 6 75,000 85 0,882 8 B1

KARAKURT Olmer TR 6 75,000 77 0,974 9 C1
FERREIRA Joao PT 6 75,000 84 0,893 6 D1

Players Nat MP Tot. Car Tot. Inn Gen. Average HR Qual-2nd Rank
ZAPATA GARCIA J.D ES 4 71 53 1,340 10 A2

ABDIN Mohamed EG 2 70 94 0,745 4 B2
MARTINEZ David ES 4 65,000 62 1,048 9 C2
VAN DAM Jens NL 4 64,000 78 0,821 6 D2

Players Nat MP Tot. Car Tot. Inn Gen. Average HR Qual-2nd Rank
TEMPELERS Bryan LU 2 65 81 0,802 7 9

DE BONDT Andy BE 2 55 83 0,663 6 10
BRAJOVIC Vuk ME 2 50 103 0,485 5 11
NARDI Andrea IT 2 40 97 0,412 2 12

CHRISTENSEN Mike DK 2 64 111 0,577 6 13
MARCHESE Daniele IT 0 36 75 0,480 4 14

BERDIS Vratislav CZ 0 32 100 0,320 1 15
ZALOGA Kamil AT 0 25 99 0,253 2 16
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